
saraleefrozenbakery.com  |  855.524.7876  |  questions@saraleefb.com

Nutrition
Facts

Calories
per serving

Serving Size

Amount/serving

Total Fat Total Carbohydrate

Protein

Saturated Fat

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Dietary Fiber
Total Sugars

Includes

Disclaimer: Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens. 
CONTAINS BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENTS

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Potassium

Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium

% Daily Value* Amount/serving % Daily Value*

EGGS MILK PEANUTS SOY TREE NUTS WHEAT

ALLERGENS

SPECIFICATIONS

Pallet Layers:

Pallet Height:

Pallet Cases/Layer:

Case Cube:

Inner Package:
UPC:

Dimensions:
Shelf Life:  

    Frozen Shelf Life (In Days):

    Refrigerated Shelf Life (In Days):

    Thawed Shelf Life (In Days):

Kosher:

Outer Case:
GTIN:

Net Weight:

Gross Weight:

Dimensions:

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Cases/Pallet: N/A

1/5 PIE (113g)

79.06

N/A

440
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8%

7%

20341

5 servings per Container

180

17%

0%

6
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28%

150mg

10047125203418

4%

55%

0mg

9.25"x12.25"x18.125"

31g Added Sugars

0g

21%

5

50mg

1.19

62%

Sweet-tart key lime in a graham shell with whip topping

INGREDIENTS: CONDENSED MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, SOYBEAN, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL, CANOLA), MILK,
ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR,
CREAM, EGG YOLKS, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS: WATER, KEY LIME JUICE CONCENTRATE, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, HONEY, DEXTROSE,
SALT, BAKING SODA, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE (W/ OR W/O LEMON OIL, PULP), CITRIC ACID, SODIUM CITRATE, HYDROXYPROPYL
CELLULOSE, POLYSORBATE 60, SODIUM CASEINATE, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, SOY LECITHIN, XANTHAN
GUM, HYDROXYPROPYL METHYLCELLULOSE, BETA CAROTENE, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SKIM MILK, ANNATTO, SOY FLOUR,
TURMERIC.

Cyrus O'Leary's® Cream Pie 8" Topped
Key Lime No Label 8ct/20oz

11g

4g

10

· Made from scratch using the freshest, highest-quality ingredients
· Whole milk is listed as the first item on the ingredient statement
· Rich and flavorful cooked fillings
· Graham crust

37g

0mcg

12.487

N/A

1g

59g

0%

8.79"x3.05"x8.82"

95mg

4%
22g

170mg

60
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EGGS MILK SOY WHEAT
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