PRODUCT INFORMATION



Cyrus O'Leary's® Cream Pie 8" Topped Key Lime No Label 8ct/20oz

Sweet-tart key lime in a graham shell with whip topping

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- · Made from scratch using the freshest, highest-quality ingredients
- Whole milk is listed as the first item on the ingredient statement
- · Rich and flavorful cooked fillings
- \cdot Graham crust

SPECIFICATIONS

Outer Case:	
GTIN:	10047125203418
Net Weight:	10
Gross Weight:	12.487
Dimensions:	9.25"x12.25"x18.125"
Case Cube:	1.19
Cases/Pallet:	60
Pallet Cases/Layer:	10
Pallet Layers:	6
Pallet Height:	79.06

Inner Package:	
UPC:	N/A
Dimensions:	8.79"x3.05"x8.82"
Shelf Life:	
Frozen Shelf Life (In Days):	180
Refrigerated Shelf Life (In Days):	5
Thawed Shelf Life (In Days):	N/A
Kosher:	N/A

ALLERGENS



Nutrition	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
	Total Fat 22g	28%	Total Carbohydrate 59g	21%
Facts	Saturated Fat 11g	55%	Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
5 servings per Container	Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 37g	
Serving Size	Cholesterol 50mg	17%	Includes 31g Added Sugars	62%
1/5 PIE (113g)	Sodium 150mg	7%	Protein 4g	
Calories 440	Vitamin D 0mcg	0%	Iron Omg	0%
per serving 440	Calcium 95mg	8%	Potassium 170mg	4%

Disclaimer: Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens. **CONTAINS BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENTS**

INGREDIENTS: CONDENSED MILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, SOYBEAN, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL, CANOLA), MILK, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, CREAM, EGG YOLKS, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS: WATER, KEY LIME JUICE CONCENTRATE, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, HONEY, DEXTROSE, SALT, BAKING SODA, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE (W/ OR W/O LEMON OIL, PULP), CITRIC ACID, SODIUM CITRATE, HYDROXYPROPYL CELLULOSE, POLYSORBATE 60, SODIUM CASEINATE, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, SOY LECITHIN, XANTHAN GUM, HYDROXYPROPYL METHYLCELLULOSE, BETA CAROTENE, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SKIM MILK, ANNATTO, SOY FLOUR, TURMERIC.

saraleefrozenbakery.com | 855.524.7876 | questions@saraleefb.com



Sarafee FROZEN BAKERY